Triangulos (Chapter 2-2)

11

10

12 13

14

16

15

17

18

19

Horizontal

2) TO TAKE ADVANTAGE
7) TO SEEM
9) TO RECUPERATE

11) TO TOUCH

13) THE FACE

14) TO ERRADICATE

15) EMERGENCY

17) TO DIAGNOSE

18) THE FIELD

19) CAPACITY

Vertical
1) TO ADOPT
3) TO APPEAR
4) TO HAVE A BURNING SENSATION
5) BLOOD PRESSURE
6) FUNCTIONING
8) TO COVER
10) TO DAWN
12) URGENCY
16) APPOINTMENT



SOLUTION

CIAIR]A

DIA|D

ClA]|R

PIA|JIR|E|[C|E]|R

CIA|R

EIM|E|IR|G|E]|N|C

AlIPIR]JO|V|E|C|H]A|R

C|A|P]A]C

TIO|C|A|R

RIE|C|U|IP|E|]R|A|R]|S]|E

E|IR|IR|A]|D

AIG|IN|O|S|T

C|A|M]|P]|O




